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Nome
ALELUIA
MELODIA

D2
NOVIDADE
FACEBOOK
BICO AZUL
PLAYBOY
PELORIM
SEDEX
RABUGENTO
LAGARTIXO
PESADELO
TIRULIPA
FURIA
APOLO

Anilha
006109
185414
009422
000458
054555
054488
025965
011681
015018
027024
010145
227511
005782
234623
020095

Dono
FERNANDO CUNHA
WILLIAN/RODRIGO

EZIO/DUNGA
DENILSON
ALOISIO VILA COUTINHO
MANOEL M.S.S
HEVERTON
WILLIAN/ KIKO
JOACY REBULLI
DUNGA
SAMUEL P. BRASELI
JOAO ROBERTO SANTOS F.
CLEBER MARQUES DA SILVA
ARILDO
BRUNO

COLEIRO 09/06/2019

Cidade

SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/153 30
0/113 29
0/110 28
0/110 27
0/100 26
0/99 25
0/87 24
0/64 23
0/60 22
0/58 21
0/48 20
0/47 19
0/33 18
0/25 17
0/24 16
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